w w w . s e n e c a . i t
10
0%
 M
ade & Designed in Italy
IOT CONNEC
TIVITY S
O

S6001-RTU All-in-one RTU con I/O integrato, modem 3G e sistema di programmazione Straton
S6001-RTU-E All-in-one RTU con I/O integrato, modem 3G e sistema di programmazione Straton, protocolli Energia
ORDER CODES
Code Description
SOFTWARE TOOLS
SDD SENECA Discovery Device, IP scanner
SESC SENECA Ethernet to Serial Connection
STRATON-D-USB Straton activation key for IEC 61131 controllers
STRATON-IDE256 Straton development environment, 256 tags, USB activation key
STRATON-IDE512 Straton development environment, 512 tags, USB activation key
STRATON-IDEUN Straton development environment, unlimtited tags, USB activation key
STRATON-870S IEC 60870-5-101/104 Slave activation license
STRATON-870S-850 IEC 60870-5-101/104 Slave activation license+ IEC 61850 Client / Server
SSP SENECA Straton Package - CPU Seneca Installer suite
STRATON-UPGRADE1 Straton upgrade from 256 to 512 tag
STRATON-UPGRADE2 Straton upgrade from 512 to unlimited tags
STRATON-UPGRADE3 Straton upgrade from 256 to unlimited tags

S6001-RTU All-in-one RTU con I/O integrato, modem 3G e sistema di programmazione Straton
S6001-RTU-E All-in-one RTU con I/O integrato, modem 3G e sistema di programmazione Straton, protocolli Energia
ORDER CODES
Code Description
SOFTWARE TOOLS
SDD SENECA Discovery Device, IP scanner
SESC SENECA Ethernet to Serial Connection
STRATON-D-USB Straton activation key for IEC 61131 controllers
STRATON-IDE256 Straton development environment, 256 tags, USB activation key
STRATON-IDE512 Straton development environment, 512 tags, USB activation key
STRATON-IDEUN Straton development environment, unlimtited tags, USB activation key
STRATON-870S IEC 60870-5-101/104 Slave activation license
STRATON-870S-850 IEC 60870-5-101/104 Slave activation license+ IEC 61850 Client / Server
SSP SENECA Straton Package - CPU Seneca Installer suite
STRATON-UPGRADE1 Straton upgrade from 256 to 512 tag
STRATON-UPGRADE2 Straton upgrade from 512 to unlimited tags
STRATON-UPGRADE3 Straton upgrade from 256 to unlimited tags

S6001-RTU All-in-one RTU con I/O integrato, modem 3G e sistema di programmazione Straton
S6001-RTU-E All-in-one RTU con I/O integrato, modem 3G e sistema di programmazione Straton, protocolli Energia
ORDER CODES
Code Description
SOFTWARE TOOLS
SDD SENECA Discovery Device, IP scanner
SESC SENECA Ethernet to Serial Connection
STRATON-D-USB Straton activation key for IEC 61131 controllers
STRATON-IDE256 Straton development environment, 256 tags, USB activation key
STRATON-IDE512 Straton development environment, 512 tags, USB activation key
STRATON-IDEUN Straton development environment, unlimtited tags, USB activation key
STRATON-870S IEC 60870-5-101/104 Slave activation license
STRATON-870S-850 IEC 60870-5-101/104 Slave activation license+ IEC 61850 Client / Server
SSP SENECA Straton Package - CPU Seneca Installer suite
STRATON-UPGRADE1 Straton upgrade from 256 to 512 tag
STRATON-UPGRADE2 Straton upgrade from 512 to unlimited tags
STRATON-UPGRADE3 Straton upgrade from 256 to unlimited tags